DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
COMPLIANCE REVIEWS LIMITED
COMPLIANCE SAFETY & TRAINING LTD
COMPLIANCE SOLUTIONS EUROPE LIMITED
THE COMPLIANCE SUPERSTORE LIMITED
COMPLICA TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
COMPLINE LIMITED

COMPLISUPPORT LIMITED

COMPLUS IT LTD

COMPLY LIMITED

COMPLY 360 LIMITED

COMPLY 360 LIMITED

COMPONENT KNOWLEDGE LIMITED
COMPONENT ORIENTED
LIMITED/ETENDARDS LIMITED
COMPOSITE CONSTRUCTION SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

COMPOSITE CONSTRUCTION SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

COMPOSITE CONSTRUCTION SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

COMPOSITE ENGINEERING LTD
COMPOSITE FEE PROTECTION LIMITED
COMPOSITE INSPECTION LIMITED
COMPOSITE MARINE LTD

COMPOSITES 4 YOU LTD

THE COMPOST HEAP LIMITED
COMPOUND LIMITED

COMPOUND MANAGEMENT (UK) LIMITED
COMPOUND PHOTONICS UK LIMITED
COMPOUND PHOTONICS LIMITED
COMPOUND PHOTONICS GROUP LIMITED
COMPREHENSIVE BUILDING CONSULTANCY
LTD

COMPREHENSIVE COACHING ACADEMY
LIMITED

COMPREHENSIVE COACHING ACADEMY
LIMITED

COMPREHENSIVE COACHING ACADEMY
LIMITED

COMPREHENSIVE SECURITY SERVICES
LIMITED

COMPREHENSIVE SUPPORT UK LTD
COMPREHENSIVE SUPPORT UK LTD
COMPRESSOIL LIMITED
COMPRESSORMART .COM LIMITED
COMPROMISE AGREEMENTS LIMITED
COMPROP ADVISORS LIMITED

COMPRX LTD

COMPSTALL GC LIMITED

COMPSYCH LIMITED

COMP-TEX LTD

COMP365 LIMITED

COMPTOIR DES COTONNIERS UK LTD
COMPTOIR DES COTONNIERS UK LTD
COMPTON AGGREGATES LIMITED
COMPTON-ASSOCIATES LTD

(CONT'D)

05667889
10053035
08392486
09219239
07894983
03688394
07124812
09667114
04606089
10442211
10442211
03587701
08311578

10919437

10919437

10919437

08041567
06366526
05968432
06030939
08317765
04603503
02680925
07566142
08584330
05574885
06917133
08330157

10463764

10463764

10463764

05005732

11130219
11130219
08808578
04208358
07102813
09380389
09379921
08352055
07158063
06989030
09906130
05286964
05286964
01378481
06043826

FERREEEEEEEEERE
e R S R e N N e

08/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
07/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018

05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018

09/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018

03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018

03/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018

COMPLIANCE PRIVATE LIMITED

COMPTON COURT 2003 LIMITED

COMPTON DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
COMPTON FARMS LIMITED

COMPTON FINANCE LTD.

COMPTON GSR LIMITED

COMPTON REPAIRS LTD

COMPTON REPAIRS LTD

THE COMPTON SCHOOL TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

COMPTON VALLEY WEALTH MANAGEMENT LTD

COMPUBITS SUPPORT LIMITED
COMPUFILE SERVICES LIMITED
COMPUGUIDE LIMITED

THE COMPULSORY PURCHASE ASSOCIATION
COMPUME LTD

COMPUSEC LIMITED

COMPUSERVE SERVICES LTD

COMPUSIS LTD

COMPUTEC TRADING LIMITED
COMPUTE-ED LTD

COMPUTEK SERVICES LIMITED
COMPUTER AIDED DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION LIMITED

COMPUTERAID INTERNATIONAL
COMPUTERAID INTERNATIONAL
COMPUTER & LAPTOP SEAL CENTER LTD
COMPUTER & LAPTOP SEAL CENTER LTD
COMPUTER AND PHONE CENTRE LTD
COMPUTER AND PHONE CENTRE LTD
COMPUTER ANGELS LIMITED

COMPUTER, CONSTRUCTION AND
BUILDING ENGINEERING LTD

THE COMPUTER COOKIE LTD

THE COMPUTER COOKIE LTD

COMPUTER DISK CLEAN LIMITED
COMPUTER DISPLAYS UK LTD

THE COMPUTER GUYS CONSULTING LIMITED
THE COMPUTER GUYS CONSULTING LIMITED

COMPUTERISED AND DIGITAL SECURITY
SYSTEMS LIMITED

COMPUTER LOVE UK LIMITED

COMPUTER MID SALES LIMITED

COMPUTER MID SALES LIMITED

COMPUTER MOT CENTRE LIMITED

COMPUTERNETWORKZ LTD

THE COMPUTER PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

COMPUTER PATENT ANNUITIES
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

COMPUTER REMARKETING SERVICES
LIMITED

COMPUTER RISK MANAGEMENT LIMITED

COMPUTER RISK MANAGEMENT LIMITED

COMPUTERS DIRECT (NORTH WEST)
LIMITED

08795882
04883430
01095016
FC013990
03234046
07484928
11139093
11139093
08212950

06921604
04422784
03485809
06337991
10493489
07480062
01259170
09831483
03299583
08782788
08825428
03190535
01955756

03442679
03442679
11138426
11138426
08343684
08343684
05323507
06453586

07549162
07549162
05003116
05587345
11140053
11140053
02332983

09267371
11135890
11135890
05401076
04976273
02172055
04016625

01494452
02783851

02783851
05671455

COMPUTER SECURITY MANAGEMENT LIMITED 04347387

(D4)
(C3)
(D4)
(K3)
(b1)
(D4)
(C1)
(B1)
(B1)

D1)

(D4)
(D1)
(E1)

(D4)

05/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018

03/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
07/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018

05/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018

05/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018

03/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018

05/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018

07/01/2018



