DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
COMPLIANCE REVIEWS LIMITED	05667889	(D4)	08/01/2018	COMPLIANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	08795882	(D4)	05/01/2018
COMPLIANCE SAFETY & TRAINING LTD	10053035	. ,	04/01/2018	COMPTON COURT 2003 LIMITED	04883430	. ,	05/01/2018
COMPLIANCE SOLUTIONS EUROPE LIMITED	08392486	(D1)	03/01/2018	COMPTON DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	01095016	(D4)	03/01/2018
THE COMPLIANCE SUPERSTORE LIMITED	09219239	(D1)	03/01/2018	COMPTON FARMS LIMITED	FC013990	(K3)	05/01/2018
COMPLICA TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	07894983	(D4)	04/01/2018	COMPTON FINANCE LTD.	03234046	(D1)	09/01/2018
COMPLINE LIMITED	03688394	(D4)	04/01/2018	COMPTON GSR LIMITED	07484928	(D4)	03/01/2018
COMPLISUPPORT LIMITED	07124812	(D4)	09/01/2018	COMPTON REPAIRS LTD	11139093	(C1)	09/01/2018
COMPLUS IT LTD	09667114	(D1)	07/01/2018	COMPTON REPAIRS LTD	11139093	(B1)	09/01/2018
COMPLY LIMITED	04606089	(D4)	09/01/2018	THE COMPTON SCHOOL TRADING COMPANY	08212950	(D1)	05/01/2018
COMPLY 360 LIMITED	10442211	(D4)	05/01/2018	LIMITED			
COMPLY 360 LIMITED	10442211	(D1)	05/01/2018	COMPTON VALLEY WEALTH MANAGEMENT LTD	06921604	(D1)	03/01/2018
COMPONENT KNOWLEDGE LIMITED	03587701		08/01/2018	COMPUBITS SUPPORT LIMITED	04422784	(D4)	08/01/2018
COMPONENT ORIENTED	08311578	(B2)	08/01/2018	COMPUFILE SERVICES LIMITED	03485809	(D4)	03/01/2018
LIMITED/ETENDARDS LIMITED				COMPUGUIDE LIMITED	06337991	(D1)	05/01/2018
COMPOSITE CONSTRUCTION SOLUTIONS	10919437	(C3)	05/01/2018	THE COMPULSORY PURCHASE ASSOCIATION	10493489	(C2)	03/01/2018
LIMITED				COMPUME LTD	07480062	, ,	08/01/2018
COMPOSITE CONSTRUCTION SOLUTIONS	10919437	(C3)	05/01/2018	COMPUSEC LIMITED	01259170	, ,	03/01/2018
LIMITED				COMPUSERVE SERVICES LTD	09831483		04/01/2018
COMPOSITE CONSTRUCTION SOLUTIONS	10919437	(C3)	05/01/2018	COMPUSIS LTD	03299583	, ,	07/01/2018
LIMITED				COMPUTEC TRADING LIMITED	08782788	, ,	05/01/2018
COMPOSITE ENGINEERING LTD	08041567	. ,	09/01/2018	COMPUTE-ED LTD	08825428	, ,	04/01/2018
COMPOSITE FEE PROTECTION LIMITED	06366526	. ,	03/01/2018	COMPUTEK SERVICES LIMITED	03190535	, ,	09/01/2018
COMPOSITE INSPECTION LIMITED	05968432	٠, ,	09/01/2018	COMPUTER AIDED DEVELOPMENT	01955756	(D4)	08/01/2018
COMPOSITE MARINE LTD	06030939	٠,	04/01/2018	CORPORATION LIMITED	00440650		05/04/0040
COMPOSITES 4 YOU LTD	08317765	٠, ,	08/01/2018	COMPUTERALD INTERNATIONAL	03442679	, ,	05/01/2018
THE COMPOST HEAP LIMITED	04603503	. ,	04/01/2018	COMPUTERAID INTERNATIONAL	03442679	. ,	09/01/2018
COMPOUND LIMITED	02680925	٠,	09/01/2018	COMPUTER & LAPTOP SEAL CENTER LTD	11138426	, - ,	08/01/2018
COMPOUND MANAGEMENT (UK) LIMITED	07566142 08584330	٠,	03/01/2018 08/01/2018	COMPUTER & LAPTOP SEAL CENTER LTD	11138426	, ,	08/01/2018 05/01/2018
COMPOUND PHOTONICS UK LIMITED		٠, ,	08/01/2018	COMPUTER AND PHONE CENTRE LTD	08343684	` '	
COMPOUND PHOTONICS LIMITED	05574885	٠, ,	08/01/2018	COMPUTER AND PHONE CENTRE LTD COMPUTER ANGELS LIMITED	08343684 05323507	, ,	09/01/2018 05/01/2018
COMPOUND PHOTONICS GROUP LIMITED COMPREHENSIVE BUILDING CONSULTANCY	06917133 08330157	. ,	05/01/2018	COMPUTER ANGELS LIMITED COMPUTER, CONSTRUCTION AND	06453586	, ,	04/01/2018
LTD	00330137	(DI)	03/01/2016	BUILDING ENGINEERING LTD	00433300	(D4)	04/01/2010
COMPREHENSIVE COACHING ACADEMY	10463764	(C2)	03/01/2018	THE COMPUTER COOKIE LTD	07549162	(D1)	05/01/2018
LIMITED	10103701	(02)	03/01/2010	THE COMPUTER COOKIE LTD	07549162	, ,	05/01/2018
COMPREHENSIVE COACHING ACADEMY	10463764	(C2)	03/01/2018	COMPUTER DISK CLEAN LIMITED	05003116	, ,	03/01/2018
LIMITED	10103701	(02)	03/01/2010	COMPUTER DISPLAYS UK LTD	05587345	, ,	08/01/2018
COMPREHENSIVE COACHING ACADEMY	10463764	(D4)	03/01/2018	THE COMPUTER GUYS CONSULTING LIMITED		, ,	09/01/2018
LIMITED	10100701	(1)	00/01/2010	THE COMPUTER GUYS CONSULTING LIMITED		, ,	09/01/2018
COMPREHENSIVE SECURITY SERVICES	05005732	(D4)	09/01/2018	COMPUTERISED AND DIGITAL SECURITY	02332983	, ,	08/01/2018
LIMITED		, ,		SYSTEMS LIMITED		` ,	
COMPREHENSIVE SUPPORT UK LTD	11130219	(B1)	03/01/2018	COMPUTER LOVE UK LIMITED	09267371	(D1)	03/01/2018
COMPREHENSIVE SUPPORT UK LTD	11130219	(C1)	03/01/2018	COMPUTER MID SALES LIMITED	11135890	(C1)	05/01/2018
COMPRESSOIL LIMITED	08808578	(D4)	04/01/2018	COMPUTER MID SALES LIMITED	11135890	(B1)	05/01/2018
COMPRESSORMART.COM LIMITED	04208358	(D1)	03/01/2018	COMPUTER MOT CENTRE LIMITED	05401076	(D1)	03/01/2018
COMPROMISE AGREEMENTS LIMITED	07102813	(D1)	03/01/2018	COMPUTERNETWORKZ LTD	04976273	(D1)	09/01/2018
COMPROP ADVISORS LIMITED	09380389	(E1)	05/01/2018	THE COMPUTER PARTNERSHIP LIMITED	02172055	(C2)	03/01/2018
COMPRX LTD	09379921	(D4)	08/01/2018	COMPUTER PATENT ANNUITIES	04016625	(D1)	05/01/2018
COMPSTALL GC LIMITED	08352055	(D4)	08/01/2018	INTERNATIONAL LIMITED			
COMPSYCH LIMITED	07158063	(D1)	08/01/2018	COMPUTER REMARKETING SERVICES	01494452	(E1)	05/01/2018
COMP-TEX LTD	06989030	(D1)	04/01/2018	LIMITED			
COMP365 LIMITED	09906130		05/01/2018	COMPUTER RISK MANAGEMENT LIMITED	02783851		09/01/2018
COMPTOIR DES COTONNIERS UK LTD	05286964	(C2)	09/01/2018	COMPUTER RISK MANAGEMENT LIMITED	02783851	, ,	05/01/2018
COMPTOIR DES COTONNIERS UK LTD	05286964		09/01/2018	COMPUTERS DIRECT (NORTH WEST)	05671455	(E1)	05/01/2018
COMPTON AGGREGATES LIMITED	01378481		09/01/2018	LIMITED			
COMPTON-ASSOCIATES LTD	06043826	(D4)	05/01/2018	COMPUTER SECURITY MANAGEMENT LIMITED	04347387	(D4)	07/01/2018